1
2
1
2
31
2
1
2

R
FINECABLES ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
How to Order Part Number
MA 09 F A F 03 ST 03 C B 14
SERIES
SIZE
TYPE
F=Female
M=Male
FS=Female shield
MS=Male shield
CODING
A=A Coding
LOCKING SYSTEM
F=Fixed screw
POLES
INSERT DEGREE
ST=Straight
RA=Right angled
CABLE LENGTH
03=0.3m
10=1m
20=2m
100=10m
......
CABLE SHEATH
C=PVC
R=PUR
CABLE COLOR
B=Black
G=Gray
O=Orange
Y=Yellow
WIRE SECTION
214=0.14mm
09=M9
M9 Series with cable molded
02=2 Poles
03=3 Poles
......
08=8 Poles
225=0.25mm
M9
66